
Woodward Wildcats

2024
Softball Schedule

Date Home / Away Versus Time

Fri, April 5 Away Concord Academy 4:00

Mon, April 8 Home Boston Trinity Academy 4:00

Mon, April 22 Away Penguin Hall 4:00

Fri, April 26 Home Penguin Hall 4:00

Tues, April 30 Home Covenant Christian Academy 4:00

Wed, May 1 Home Concord Academy 4:00

Fri, May 3 Home Lexington Christian Academy 4:00

Mon, May 6 Away Beaver Country Day 4:00

Wed, May 8 Away Covenant Christian Academy 4:00

Mon, May 13 Home Brimmer and May 4:00

Wed, May 15 Home Montrose 3:30

Home games are played at Faxon Field, 70 Faxon Park Road, Quincy
Field is located inside Faxon Park at top of hill, next to basketball court

Bob Giordano
Head Varsity Softball Coach/Athletic Director
School: 617-773-5610
Cell: 857-526-6435
Email: bgiordano@thewoodwardschool.org
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